
ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Δευτέρα, 1 Μάρτιος 2021 42 17 12 68% 315 10 94 3% 489 26 145 6%

Τρίτη, 2 Μάρτιος 2021 52 10 15 24% 316 1 94 0% 521 32 155 7%

Τετάρτη, 3 Μάρτιος 2021 49 -3 15 -6% 321 5 95 2% 542 21 161 4%

Πέμπτη, 4 Μάρτιος 2021 55 6 16 12% 322 1 96 0% 576 34 171 6%

Παρασκευή, 5 Μάρτιος 2021 65 10 19 18% 337 15 100 5% 610 34 181 6%

Σάββατο, 6 Μάρτιος 2021 60 -5 18 -8% 348 11 103 3% 650 40 193 7%

Κυριακή, 7 Μάρτιος 2021 29 -31 9 -52% 352 4 104 1% 657 7 195 1%

Δευτέρα, 8 Μάρτιος 2021 34 5 10 17% 344 -8 102 -2% 659 2 196 0%

Τρίτη, 9 Μάρτιος 2021 51 17 15 50% 343 -1 102 0% 659 0 196 0%

Τετάρτη, 10 Μάρτιος 2021 64 13 19 25% 358 15 106 4% 679 20 202 3%

Πέμπτη, 11 Μάρτιος 2021 38 -26 11 -41% 341 -17 101 -5% 663 -16 197 -2%

Παρασκευή, 12 Μάρτιος 2021 35 -3 10 -8% 311 -30 92 -9% 648 -15 192 -2%

Σάββατο, 13 Μάρτιος 2021 47 12 14 34% 298 -13 88 -4% 646 -2 192 0%

Κυριακή, 14 Μάρτιος 2021 47 0 14 0% 316 18 94 6% 668 22 198 3%

Δευτέρα, 15 Μάρτιος 2021 28 -19 8 -40% 310 -6 92 -2% 654 -14 194 -2%

Τρίτη, 16 Μάρτιος 2021 39 11 12 39% 298 -12 88 -4% 641 -13 190 -2%

Τετάρτη, 17 Μάρτιος 2021 51 12 15 31% 285 -13 85 -4% 643 2 191 0%

Πέμπτη, 18 Μάρτιος 2021 40 -11 12 -22% 287 2 85 1% 628 -15 186 -2%

Παρασκευή, 19 Μάρτιος 2021 39 -1 12 -3% 291 4 86 1% 602 -26 179 -4%

Σάββατο, 20 Μάρτιος 2021 51 12 15 31% 295 4 88 1% 593 -9 176 -1%

Κυριακή, 21 Μάρτιος 2021 35 -16 10 -31% 283 -12 84 -4% 599 6 178 1%

Δευτέρα, 22 Μάρτιος 2021 37 2 11 6% 292 9 87 3% 602 3 179 1%

Τρίτη, 23 Μάρτιος 2021 63 26 19 70% 316 24 94 8% 614 12 182 2%

Τετάρτη, 24 Μάρτιος 2021 46 -17 14 -27% 311 -5 92 -2% 596 -18 177 -3%

Πέμπτη, 25 Μάρτιος 2021 37 -9 11 -20% 308 -3 91 -1% 595 -1 177 0%

Παρασκευή, 26 Μάρτιος 2021 27 -10 8 -27% 296 -12 88 -4% 587 -8 174 -1%

Σάββατο, 27 Μάρτιος 2021 73 46 22 170% 318 22 94 7% 613 26 182 4%

Κυριακή, 28 Μάρτιος 2021 39 -34 12 -47% 322 4 96 1% 605 -8 180 -1%

Δευτέρα, 29 Μάρτιος 2021 27 -12 8 -31% 312 -10 93 -3% 604 -1 179 0%

Τρίτη, 30 Μάρτιος 2021 67 40 20 148% 316 4 94 1% 632 28 188 5%

Τετάρτη, 31 Μάρτιος 2021 70 3 21 4% 340 24 101 8% 651 19 193 3%

* ΗΔΚ: ΗΜΕΡΗΣΙΟΣ ΔΕΙΚΤΗΣ ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΩΝ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Πέμπτη, 1 Απρίλιος 2021 58 -12 17 -17% 361 21 107 6% 669 18 199 3%

Παρασκευή, 2 Απρίλιος 2021 40 -18 12 -31% 374 13 111 4% 670 1 199 0%

Σάββατο, 3 Απρίλιος 2021 36 -4 11 -10% 337 -37 100 -10% 655 -15 194 -2%

Κυριακή, 4 Απρίλιος 2021 22 -14 7 -39% 320 -17 95 -5% 642 -13 191 -2%

Δευτέρα, 5 Απρίλιος 2021

Τρίτη, 6 Απρίλιος 2021

Τετάρτη, 7 Απρίλιος 2021

Πέμπτη, 8 Απρίλιος 2021

Παρασκευή, 9 Απρίλιος 2021

Σάββατο, 10 Απρίλιος 2021

Κυριακή, 11 Απρίλιος 2021

Δευτέρα, 12 Απρίλιος 2021

Τρίτη, 13 Απρίλιος 2021

Τετάρτη, 14 Απρίλιος 2021

Πέμπτη, 15 Απρίλιος 2021

Παρασκευή, 16 Απρίλιος 2021

Σάββατο, 17 Απρίλιος 2021

Κυριακή, 18 Απρίλιος 2021

Δευτέρα, 19 Απρίλιος 2021

Τρίτη, 20 Απρίλιος 2021

Τετάρτη, 21 Απρίλιος 2021

Πέμπτη, 22 Απρίλιος 2021

Παρασκευή, 23 Απρίλιος 2021

Σάββατο, 24 Απρίλιος 2021

Κυριακή, 25 Απρίλιος 2021

Δευτέρα, 26 Απρίλιος 2021

Τρίτη, 27 Απρίλιος 2021

Τετάρτη, 28 Απρίλιος 2021

Πέμπτη, 29 Απρίλιος 2021

Παρασκευή, 30 Απρίλιος 2021
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